Rekstrarframldg
vegna arsins 2007

Skorradalshreppur
Grundarfjardarbaer
Sneefellsbaer
Stykkisholmsbeer
Dalabyggo
Vesturbyggd
Talknafjardarhreppur
Bolungarvikurkaupstadur
isafjardarbaer
Sudavikurhreppur
Hunaping vestra
Blondudsbeer

Svf. Skagastrond
Svf. Skagafjérour
Fjallabyggd
Dalvikurbyggd
Grytubakkahreppur
Nordurping
Langanesbyggo
Vopnafjardarhreppur
Borgarfjardarhreppur
Seydisfjardarkaupstadur
Breiddalshreppur
Djupavogshreppur
Svf. Hornafjoréur
Vestmannaeyjabaer
Rangarping eystra

Grimsnes- og Grafningshr.

Rekstrar-
framlag

0
1.321.698
2.389.308
1.042.689
601.000
5.814.617
866.335
1.811.472
14.658.651
0
724.842
2.236.849
2.394.853
1.285.592
4.600.031
3.543.990
415.898
1.713.178
2.574.566
410.270
635.900
423.890
1.317.772
954.374
3.237.623
2.796.379
49.174
0

57.820.950

Audar
ibudir
0
0
255.668
0
0
3.979.422
1.001.986
629.035
1.363.539
0
0
0
698.952
451.972
572.267
69.517
0
1.014.406
191.197
529.636
0
38.511
85.199
344.849
0
2.128.837
57.368
0

13.412.362

Samtals

framlag
0
1.321.698
2.644.976
1.042.689
601.000
9.794.039
1.868.321
2.440.507
16.022.190
0
724.842
2.236.849
3.093.805
1.737.564
5.172.299
3.613.507
415.898
2.727.584
2.765.763
939.906
635.900
462.402
1.402.971
1.299.223
3.237.623
4.925.216
106.543
0

71.233.312




